## Construction division. Advice for giving credit to contractors/suppliers.

Sl. No. – site bills				Date		111			
register	mnany Name			Date - site bi				oul as	
Company Name:	5			Site			21/04/23.		
Name of Contractor		IVEC					Inne	polès.	
Nature of work		-Cshwo	la	rao.					
Work done	From	Scaffol	ding	(2)	usus	-Car	+51	101+	
	1101	n Dafe'	0		T	o Date	19		
Sl. Villa/Flat/block n	0.	Qty.	Rat	e	Units	Amou	ınt	Contractors	
1 434)								bill no	
2. tast side m	iddle	4800	7	-80	57+	70	5601-		
2 ducts									
3/2 West side mic	tile	le 7200		- 80	stat	504001-			
- aucts									
82 North East		10080.	5	0	sitt	240001			
o. Stair care					3111	2000,			
7.									
8,									
9.									
10.									
11. To	otal:					11111	2001		
Bill required		S □ NO.	I NO G				144 960 / NO.		
	/				bill requi				
Measurement & Req					urement ate sheet:		Enclos		
estimate sheet: PO/WO no.	□ Not	required			O date:		□ Not en	closed	
PO/WO no.				PO/W	O date.				
Remarks:									
								gradient the	
Approved by Project Man	Approv	Approved by Design Team				Approved by M.D.			
Date:		Date:				Date			
Sign: Mauluy		Sign:				Sign:	har in the		
- July	1.11			1 0 1	E1 : 0	1	for a met finding	a labour hille hill	

Notes: 1. This advice must be sent within 7 days of completing work. 2. This form can be used for certifying labour bills, bills for hire charges, earth work, turnkey civil contractors. 3. Wherever not applicable – fill NA. 4. Estimate and measurement sheets are not required for turnkey jobs where guideline rates are clearly given.

	w	2	-	S No.		Date:	Prepared By	Contractor Name	Work Description:	Project:	Company Name:	MEASURE
	North east staitcase (Plastering purpose)	4545 West side middle ducts	4545 East side middle ducts	Item Head			37	Name	ription:		Name:	MEASUREMENT SHEET
0	Ballies scoffolding tying and removing	Ballies scoffolding tying and removing	Ballies scoffolding tying and removing	Item Description		20.4.23	T Madhu	Eswar 130	4545 East & West side middle ducts	Innopolis	GVRC	
	24.00	30.00	60.00	Length	Α							
	2.00	60.00	20.00	Width	В							
	105.00	1.00	1.00	Height	С							
	2.00	4.00	4.00	Nos	D					Sign:	Approved	
	10080.00	7200.00	4800.00	Quantity	E= AxBxCxD						by:	
	Sft	SA	Sft	Units	N							



		Amount in words: -One lakh forty four thousand	γ,				
		Grand total:-					144960.00
3	South side Dead wall	MS scoffolding tying and removing	4800.00	Sft	5.00	24000.00	
2	West side staitcase (Plastering purpose)	Ballies scoffolding tying and removing	10080.00	Sft	5.00	50400.00	
1	South east staitcase (Plastering purpose)	Ballies scoffolding tying and removing	10080.00	Sft	7.00	70560.00	
S No.	Item Head	Item Description	Quantity	Units	Rate	Amount	Item head total
Date:		20.4.23					
Prepared !	Ву	T Madhu					
Contracto		Eswar rao			Jack Carlo		
Work Des		4545 East & West side middle ducts					
Project:		Innopolis					
Company	Name:	GVRC					
ESTIMA'	TE SHEET						